The Eaton RGX is specifically designed to meet
regenerative and low harmonic needs through
the use of an active, bidirectional power
converter on the front end of a common DC bus
drive. The RGX provides dynamic performance
for great motor handling, eliminating the need
for an external resistor or mechanical braking,
thus simplifying system design. It also delivers

Enclosure class FR4–FR7 NEMAT Type 1/IP21;
FR8, FI9–FI14 chassis (IP00)
Catalog numbering system A
RGX   052   4   A   1   1   1   A   0   0   0   1   1   1
Style/Product
RGX = 9000X series
A	Catalog number selection is for illustrative purposes only and not to be used to create new catalog numbers.
B	HMCP disconnect is standard when bypass is selected.
Output
480 V 575 V
052 = 52 A – 40 hp
065 = 65 A – 50 hp
077 = 77 A – 60 hp
096 = 96 A – 75 hp
124 = 124 A – 100 hp
156 = 156 A – 125 hp
180 = 180 A – 150 hp
240 = 240 A – 200 hp
302 = 302 A – 250 hp
361 = 361 A – 300 hp
414 = 414 A – 350 hp
477 = 477 A – 400 hp
590 = 590 A – 500 hp
650 = 650 A – 600 hp
730 = 730 A – 650 hp
820 = 820 A – 750 hp
920 = 920 A – 800 hp
H10 = 1030 A – 900 hp
032 = 32 A – 30 hp
041 = 41 A – 40 hp
052 = 52 A – 50 hp
062 = 62 A – 60 hp
077 = 77 A – 75 hp
099 = 99 A – 100 hp
125 = 125 A – 125 hp
144 = 144 A – 150 hp
192 = 192 A – 200 hp
242 = 242 A – 250 hp
289 = 289 A – 300 hp
336 = 336 A – 350 hp
382 = 382 A – 400 hp
412 = 412 A – 450 hp
472 = 472 A – 500 hp
590 = 590 A – 600 hp
650 = 650 A – 650 hp
750 = 750 A – 750 hp
Input Phasing/
Voltage
4 = Three-phase, 480 V
5 = Three-phase, 575 V
Brake/Overload
A = No brake chopper /
  low overload
C = No brake chopper /
  high overload
Enclosure
1 = Type 1
6 = Type 1 filtered
Power Disconnect Options
0 = None
1 = HMCP disconnect B
2 = Circuit breaker
8 = Circuit breaker/SPD
Bypass Options
0 = None
1 = Manual HOA bypass
2 = Manual HOA bypass/isolation fusing
4 = Manual HOA bypass/isolation fusing/SPD
7 = Manual HOA bypass/SPD
H = Manual HOA RVSS bypass
J = Manual HOA RVSS bypass/isolation fusing
L = Manual HOA RVSS bypass/isolation fusing/SPD
P = Manual HOA RVSS bypass/SPD